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For inop ALS, increase LPV all Cats visibility to     SM.  

-19 °C (2°F) or above 44°C (111°F).  DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.  

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below 

A
HOXOL and hold.

then climbing left turn to 10800 direct 
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Procedure NA for arrival at HOXOL

Final approach course offset 2.99°.
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